
CORRIDA 1
ESTORIL RACING TRIBUTE PAULO ALVES - 24 e 25 Setembro 2022
TROFEU C1

Sequência de líderes por classe

Nº CarroEquipa

Volta 
Inicial

Última 
Volta Vlts.

Total 
Vlts.

AM

CASIRAGHI CARS 88 C1  1  19  19  19 88

SLOW MOTION C1  20  37  18  18 29

CASIRAGHI CARS 88 C1  38  38  1  20 88

RAZAO AUTOMOVEL C1  39  39  1  1 81

CASIRAGHI CARS 88 C1  40  53  14  34 88

RAZAO AUTOMOVEL C1  54  59  6  7 81

CASIRAGHI CARS 88 C1  60  68  9  43 88

RAZAO AUTOMOVEL C1  69  70  2  9 81

CASIRAGHI CARS 88 C1  71  73  3  46 88

PRO

TZI DESIGNS RACING TEAM C1  1  15  15  15 33

PAINT & GO C1  16  26  11  11 34

TEAM RUBRICA / MONTEIROS COMPETICOESC1  27  27  1  1 66

TZI DESIGNS RACING TEAM C1  28  36  9  24 33

PAINT & GO C1  37  38  2  13 34

TEAM RUBRICA / MONTEIROS COMPETICOESC1  39  39  1  2 66

TZI DESIGNS RACING TEAM C1  40  66  27  51 33

PAINT & GO C1  67  71  5  18 34

TZI DESIGNS RACING TEAM C1  72  73  2  53 33
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